
MAS - IRI
1:0 (1:0)

Match Officials: 
Referee: F. FALCE LANGONE (URU) Assistant Referee 1: SONG Tae Myong (KOR)
4th Official: Yaroslav KOZYK (UKR) Assistant Referee 2: SEO Young Gyu (KOR)
Match Commissioner: JEON Sungho (KOR) Referee Assessor: YOO Seung Kwan (KOR)

Goals Scored:
AWANG KECHIK Mohamad (MAS) 13'  

MAS - MALAYSIA
[ 1 ] ABU BAKAR Mohd Farhan (GK)
[ 7 ] AWANG KECHIK Mohamad
[ 8 ] SELAMAT Saiful Ridzuwan
[ 9 ] AMBUMAMEE Thamil Arasu (-68')
[ 12 ] ZAINAL ABIDIN Mohammad N. (-76')
[ 15 ] WAN NADRIS Wan Ahmad A.
[ 18 ] IBRAHIM Shahrul Azwari (-89')
[ 19 ] MOHAMAD GHAZLI Mohamad F.
[ 21 ] CHE HASYIM Nazirul Nami
[ 23 ] MD ISA Mohammad Arif Farhan
[ 25 ] AZLIN Adam Nor

IRI - IRAN
[ 22 ] HEIDARI Alireza (GK)
[ 2 ] ZAHIRI Ali
[ 3 ] HELALI Khalil
[ 5 ] AHMADI Ali
[ 7 ] FATEMI Seyedali
[ 8 ] KARAMIBASERI Mohammad
[ 10 ] HOSSEINPOURAGHAMOLKI M.
[ 11 ] OSANIKORD Mohammad (-52')
[ 12 ] ZAREKHORMIZI Mohammad (-46')
[ 13 ] SOBHANI Abas
[ 15 ] AGHAZAMANI Saman (-78')

Substitutes:
[ 5 ] RAHMAT Annas
[ 10 ] ABDUNLOH PULA Mohammad R.
[ 11 ] ANDIK MOHD ISHAK Muhammad S. (+68')
[ 14 ] MOHAMED ANWAR Muhamad Ariff
[ 17 ] ABD RASHID Raslam khan (+89')
[ 20 ] SATHASIVAM Kumaarhan
[ 22 ] SEE Tian Keat (GK)
[ 26 ] DAVARAGI Kenny Pallraj (+76')
[ 30 ] AHMAD PUAD Ahmad Haziq Bin

Substitutes:
[ 1 ] KAROUSIAN Farzin (GK)
[ 4 ] AHMADI Hadi
[ 6 ] MIRABI Moein
[ 9 ] ASGARI Alireza (+46')
[ 14 ] NOSRATI Vahid
[ 16 ] RAMEZANIAN Hadi
[ 17 ] DAVOODI Mohammadhossein (+52')
[ 18 ] SHAJIE Kianoosh
[ 19 ] SALEHINOUDEJ Sadegh (+78')

Coach: ISMAIL Ahmad naim Coach: KARAMI Farshad

Cautions:
OSANIKORD Mohammad (IRI) 12', ZAREKHORMIZI Mohammad (IRI) 30', FATEMI Seyedali (IRI) 40', SELAMAT Saiful Ridzuwan (MAS) 44', 
AMBUMAMEE Thamil Arasu (MAS) 50'  

Expulsions:
None

Additional Time:
first half: 2 min., second half: 4 min.
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1:0 (1:0)

MAS - MALAYSIA STATISTICS IRI - IRAN
8 Shots 10
4 Shots on Goal 8

13 Fouls 23
3 Corner Kicks 6
0 Free Kicks 0
0 Penalty Kicks 0
0 Offsides 5
0 Own Goals 0
2 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 3
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 0

45% Ball Possession 55%
18 Actual Playing Time 22

MAS - MALAYSIA
No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards

FC FS 2Y=R R
1 ABU BAKAR Mohd Farhan GK 90 2
7 AWANG KECHIK Mohamad D 90 1 1/1 2
8 SELAMAT Saiful Ridzuwan M 90 1/1 1 1
9 AMBUMAMEE Thamil Arasu F 68 1/1 7 2 1

12 ZAINAL ABIDIN Mohammad N. M 76 1/2 4
15 WAN NADRIS Wan Ahmad A. D 90 0/2 1
18 IBRAHIM Shahrul Azwari F 89 0/1 2 5
19 MOHAMAD GHAZLI Mohamad F. M 90 1
21 CHE HASYIM Nazirul Nami D 90 3
23 MD ISA Mohammad Arif Farhan D 90 1
25 AZLIN Adam Nor D 90 3

Substitutes
11 ANDIK MOHD ISHAK Muhammad S. D 22
17 ABD RASHID Raslam khan F 1
26 DAVARAGI Kenny Pallraj M 14

Totals 1 4/8 13 21 2

IRI - IRAN
No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards

FC FS 2Y=R R
22 HEIDARI Alireza GK 90 1
2 ZAHIRI Ali D 90 2/2 3
3 HELALI Khalil D 90 1/1 2 2
5 AHMADI Ali D 90 2/2 1 3
7 FATEMI Seyedali F 90 1/1 2 2 1
8 KARAMIBASERI Mohammad M 90 1 1

10 HOSSEINPOURAGHAMOLKI M. M 90 1/1 3 1
11 OSANIKORD Mohammad F 52 2 1
12 ZAREKHORMIZI Mohammad D 46 3 1
13 SOBHANI Abas D 90 1
15 AGHAZAMANI Saman M 78 1/1 2 3

Substitutes
9 ASGARI Alireza M 44 0/1 2

17 DAVOODI Mohammadhossein F 38
19 SALEHINOUDEJ Sadegh D 12 0/1 1

Totals 1 8/10 23 12 3

Legend:
-nn Time when player substituted out +nn Time when player substituted in
2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card D Defender F Forward FC Fouls Committed
FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper
M Midfielder Min Minutes Played PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots)
Pos Position R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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